
 

 

 

Holiday club will run 

from Monday 18 October 

to Friday 29 October. It 

will be open from 

8:30am until 5:00pm 

each day and costs £30 

per child. This cost will 

include a hot lunch. 

Bookings have now 

closed but please email 

victoriaosborn@crackleyhall.co.uk if you wish to make a 

booking. 

Monday 18 October Nature walk and autumn crafts 

Tuesday 19 October Scavenger hunt; Nature crafts 

Wednesday 20 October Cooking and autumn crafts 

Thursday 21 October Dreamcatchers, mosaic art and stained glass 
creations 

Friday 22 October Sports day – a selection of sports and fun 
team games 

Monday 25 October Homemade birdfeeders and baking 

Tuesday 26 October Walk to the woods and leaf crafts 

Wednesday 27 October Halloween arts and crafts, including pumpkin 
carving 

Thursday 28 October Painting book covers, outdoor play and yoga 

Friday 29 October Halloween party – party games, music, fun 
and dancing  

 

Crackley Hall October Holiday Club 

Monday 18 to Friday 29 October 2021 
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